Date
8/30
9/6
9/12
9/19
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/11
10/18
10/25

8/31
97
10/19

8/29
9/5
9/13
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/8
10/17
10/22

10/7
10/21

2019 Linn-Mar Football Schedule

Day
Friday

Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday

Sophomore & Varsity

5:00pm & 7:15pm
Opponent

Dubuque Senior - 88,89,90 FB Reunion

CR Kennedy

@ CR Jefferson

@ Solon (Sophomore)

@ Urbandale (Varsity)
Davenport North

@ lowa City West
Muscatine - Homecoming
@ lowa City High

Pleasant Valley - Senior Night

JV
Cedar Falls - "Cat Bowl!"
@ Kennedy
@ Washington - Kingston

Freshmen
@ Dubuque Senior
@ CR Kennedy

CF Peet

@ Center Point - Urbana
CR Kennedy

@ Muscatine

lowa City High

WDM Dowling

Freshmen 'B'’
CR Washington
CR Prairie

6:00
7:15

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

6:00
4:30

6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
4:30

6:00
6:00

updated - 8/28/19



