2019 Linn-Mar Football Schedule

Sophomore & Varsity

5:00pm & 7:15pm

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	
8/30	Friday	Dubuque Senior - 88,89,90 FB Reunio	on
9/6	Friday	CR Kennedy	
9/12	Thursday	@ CR Jefferson	
9/19	Thursday	@ Solon (Sophomore)	6:00
9/20	Friday	@ Urbandale (Varsity)	7:15
9/27	Friday	Davenport North	
10/4	Friday	@ Iowa City West	
10/11	Friday	Muscatine - Homecoming	
10/18	Friday	@ Iowa City High	
10/25	Friday	Pleasant Valley - Senior Night	
		JV	
8/31	Saturday	Cedar Falls - "Cat Bowl"	9:00am
9/7	Saturday	@ Kennedy	9:00am
10/19	Saturday	@ Washington - Kingston	9:00am
Freshmen			
8/29	Thursday	@ Dubuque Senior	6:00
9/5	Thursday	@ CR Kennedy	4:30
9/13	Friday		
9/19	Thursday	CF Peet	6:30
9/26	Thursday	@ Center Point - Urbana	6:00
10/3	Thursday	CR Kennedy	6:00
10/8	Tuesday	@ Muscatine	6:00
10/17	Thursday	Iowa City High	6:00
10/22	Tuesday	WDM Dowling	4:30
Frankris in IDI			
		Freshmen 'B'	
10/7	Monday	CR Washington	6:00
10/21	Monday	CR Prairie	6:00